MICHAEL

Multi Column: 46025-85805-00 Cinn Glaze French Toast, srvg size

Multi-Column

Nutrients

Basic Components
Gram Weight (g)
Calories from Fat (kcal)
Calories (kcal)

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Carbohydrates ()
Protein (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Per
Serving

92.14
74.72
248.43
8.30
1.95
0.10
92.33
35.40
7.47
1.02

Per 100g

100.00
81.10
269.63
9.01
2.12
0.11
100.21
38.42
8.11
11

Nutrients

Total Sugars (9)
Water (g)

Ash (9)
Vitamins
Vitamin A - [U (IU)
Vitamin C (mg)
Minerals
Sodium (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Calcium (mg)
Iron (mg)

Per
Serving

10.05
39.42
0.74

200.62
2.63

365.93
89.40
21.48

2.26

Per 100g

10.90
42.78
0.81

217.74
2.85

397.16
97.03
23.32

2.45
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MICHAEL
FOODS*

November 12, 2014

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter serves to verify that the following items, which are not currently CN labeled,
contribute the following meat/meat alternate and bread alternates according to the
USDA Food Buying Guide.

e 46025-85803-00 100/2.6 oz French Toast Sticks, Table Ready
A 2.6 oz serving (3 sticks) of French Toast sticks provides 1 0z equivalent meat alternate and 1.25
0z bread alternate

e 46025-85805-00 144/3.25 oz Cinnamon Glazed French Toast, Table Ready
A 3.25 oz serving of French Toast provides 1 oz equivalent meat alternate and 1.75 oz bread
alternate

e 46025-85881-00 85/2.9 oz Strawberry Banana Glazed French Toast Sticks, Table Ready
A 2.9 oz serving (3 sticks) of French Toast sticks provides 1 0z equivalent meat alternate and 1.25
0z bread alternate

If you have any questions, please contact Customer Service at 1.800.328.5474.
Sincerely,

Cathy Sp%@ ; ~

Corporate Quality, Customer Request Coordinator
Michael Foods, Inc.
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www.michaelfoods.com



