

Multi Column: 46025-85805-00 Cinn Glaze French Toast, srvg size

## Multi-Column

Nutrients	Per Serving	Per 100g	Nutrients	Per Serving	Per 100g
Basic Components			Total Sugars (g)	10.05	10.90
Gram Weight (g)	92.14	100.00	Water (g)	39.42	42.78
Calories from Fat (kcal)	74.72	81.10	Ash (g)	0.74	0.81
Calories (kcal)	248.43	269.63	Vitamins		
Fat (g)	8.30	9.01	Vitamin A - IU (IU)	200.62	217.74
Saturated Fat (g)	1.95	2.12	Vitamin C (mg)	2.63	2.85
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.10	0.11	Minerals		
Cholesterol (mg)	92.33	100.21	Sodium (mg)	365.93	397.16
Carbohydrates (g)	35.40	38.42	Potassium (mg)	89.40	97.03
Protein (g)	7.47	8.11	Calcium (mg)	21.48	23.32
Dietary Fiber (g)	1.02	1.11	Iron (mg)	2.26	2.45

11/12/2014 19:03:36 Page 1



November 12, 2014

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter serves to verify that the following items, which are not currently CN labeled, contribute the following meat/meat alternate and bread alternates according to the USDA Food Buying Guide.

- 46025-85803-00 100/2.6 oz French Toast Sticks, Table Ready
   A 2.6 oz serving (3 sticks) of French Toast sticks provides 1 oz equivalent meat alternate and 1.25 oz bread alternate
- 46025-85805-00 144/3.25 oz Cinnamon Glazed French Toast, Table Ready
   A 3.25 oz serving of French Toast provides 1 oz equivalent meat alternate and 1.75 oz bread alternate
- 46025-85881-00 85/2.9 oz Strawberry Banana Glazed French Toast Sticks, Table Ready
  A 2.9 oz serving (3 sticks) of French Toast sticks provides 1 oz equivalent meat alternate and 1.25
  oz bread alternate

If you have any questions, please contact Customer Service at 1.800.328.5474.

Sincerely,

Corporate Quality, Customer Request Coordinator

Michael Foods, Inc.

athy Spicer





